 Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS.ES620.V20181211 Model ES620 Compact TLP IV-Curve System Datasheet
Page 1
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
ES620 Series Compact TLP IV-Curve System
(External Modules Available for HMM, HBM)
1. Description

Measurement Repetition Time >= 1 S Per Standard 1P/S Maximum
Physical Dimensions 90 X 90 X 130 mm
5. Ordering Information
Line Part # or Option # Description
TLP IV-Curve System Basic Configuration
1.1 ES620-25 ES620 Compact TLP IV-Curve System, 25 A Base Unit
1.2 ES620-50 ES620 Compact TLP IV-Curve System, 50 A Base Unit
1.3 ES620-100 ES620 Compact TLP IV-Curve System, 100 A Base Unit
Rise-time Options
2.1 ES62x-PRT4
Programmable pulse rise-time filter X4 module
(Default:   Intrinsic, 1 ns, 5 ns, 10 ns, customization available)
2.2 ES62x-PRT7
Programmable pulse rise-time filter X7 module
(Default:   Intrinsic, 0.5ns, 1 ns, 2ns, 5 ns, 10 ns, 20ns, customization available)
2.3 ES62x-ERTF External Rise-time Filter (customizable from 0.1 ~ 50 ns)
Pulse-width Options
3.1 ES620-MPLEx Manual Pulse Width Extremal Change Option
3.2 ES620-PPL4 Programmable Internal pulse length X4 module
3.3 ES620-PPL7 Programmable Internal pulse length X7 module
External Pulse Module Options
4.1 ES620-HBM1
Human Body Model (HBM) ESD Pulse Module and Measurement Setup Option
(ANSI/ESDA/JEDEC JS-001-2014 Pulse Test with IV Measurement)
4.2 ES620-HMM1
Human Metal Model (HMM) ESD Pulse Module and Measurement Setup Option
(IEC61000-4-2 Pulse Test with IV Measurement)
 Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS.ES620.V20181211 Model ES620 Compact TLP IV-Curve System Datasheet
Page 5
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
Leakage or DC IV Measurement Options
5.1 ES62X -KSMU
Leakage Measurement Options with Keithley SMU
(SMU Option: 2401, 2400, 2450, 2410, 2602B, 2635B)
5.2 ES62X -SSM System Switch Module (switching between TLP and leakage tests)
DC Bias Measurement Options
6.1 KPU2230-30-1 Programmable Keithley 2230-20-1 3-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
6.2 ES62X-BT1 TLP Test Bias Tee, 100 kHz – 6 GHz, 100V, 0.5 A DC/2.5 A Pulse Current
6.3 ES62X-BT2 TLP Test Bias Tee, 30 kHz – 6 GHz, 100V, 2 A DC/10 A Pulse Current
6.4 ES62X-BT3 TLP Test Bias Tee, 30 kHz – 4 GHz, 450V, 2 A DC/10 A Pulse Current
ESD Injection and IV-Curve Measurement Options
7.1 ES62X-PSTT TDR-O Measurement Setup for package level standard TLP test
7.2 ES62X-PVFTT TDR-S Measurement Setup for package level VF-TLP test
7.3 ES62X-CMPS Compact Manual Probe Station with flexible moving vacuum chuck and microscope
7.4 ES62X-WSTT TDR-O Measurement Setup for wafer level TLP test includes micro-positioners
7.5 ES62X-WVFTT TDR-S Measurement Setup for wafer level VF-TLP test includes micro-positioners
Oscilloscope Paired with TLP System
8.1 MISC-OSC1 Digital Oscilloscope (1 GHz, 5 Gs, 4 Ch) (Recommended for standard TLP test)
8.2 MISC-OSC6 Digital Oscilloscope (6 GHz, 20 Gs, 4 Ch) (Recommended for VF-TLP test)
Customized solutions are available upon request